



BID TABULATION SHEET - RFQ 320-240323TJ
Sewer Main Relining FY23
BID OPENING DATE: 5/22/2023

COMPANY NAME

TRI-STATE UTILITIES, LLC

HUB CERTIFIED/MWBE

NO/YES

LOCATION

CHESAPEAKE, VA

ITEM #

DESCRIPTION

COST

1

Sewer Main Relining

\$245,962.80

TOTAL BASE QUOTE:

\$245,962.80


